   Transition Time Converters (TTC)
uu Specifications:
uu Standard Part Numbers:
w w w . k l m i c r o w a v e . c o m
Phone: 410-749-2424 • FAX: 443-260-2268
Contact: Rafi Hershtig-  rhershtig@klmicrowave.com
uu Features:
• Designed Specifically for High Speed Digital Networks

    5 Input Connector Type
    6 Output Connector Type
    7 ROHS Compliant Option
uu Connectors:      Connector          Code
 SMA Female O
      SMA Male OP
 2.4 mm Female Q
   2.4 mm Male   QP
  2.92 mm Female  K
400
100
K&L
   Part Number
Transition Time (TT)
(10% - 90%) Bit Rate
TTC-16600/21PS-Q/QP-ROHS 21 ps 22133 MB/s
TTC-10606/33PS-Q/QP-ROHS 33 ps 14141 MB/s
TTC-10606/33PS-QP/K-ROHS 33 ps 14141 MB/s
TTC-5833/60PS-O/OP-ROHS 60 ps 7777 MB/s
TTC-3500/100PS-O/OP-ROHS 100 ps 4664 MB/s
TTC-2690/130PS-O/OP-ROHS 130 ps 3587 MB/s
TTC-2333/150PS-O/OP-ROHS 150 ps 3111 MB/s
(
(
)
)